Cognome

1 ALBERICO
2 FERRERA

3 GALEANI

4 BONGIOVANNI

5 LEONARDI
6 RAIMONDO
7 DEOVIDIIS
8 D'ANGELO
9 PRIOLA

10 NAPOLI

11/ SCARCI

12 DIEGO

13 DARICELLO
14 MANGANARO
15 CANNATA
16 GIACOBBE
17 GUELI

18 MICALI

19 IRRERA

20 LOPEZ

21 CALZAVARA
22 ROSSANO
23 BUSETTA
24 MURE

25 ANGILERI

26 STARVAGGI

Graduatoria definitiva parziale

medica

Provincia di Messina

Nome

ANNA

ROSARIO

LAURA

ANNA

GIUSEPPE

GRAZIELLA

ROBERTO

CARMELA

SALVATORE

SABRINA

ERMELINDA

RUSSO

MARCO

GIUSEPPA

DOMENICA

ANGELINA

DANIELA

CARMELO

RENATO

VITTORIA

ROBERTA

GIUSEPPE

GIOACCHINO

VANESSA

VITO

GIAMPAOLO

Data nascita

28/01/68

29/10/61

28/06/69

24/02/72

08/09/73

03/07/65

25/02/66

15/06/69

04/04/66

11/03/69

11/07/80

18/11/83

09/08/79

13/03/80

09/06/71

30/01/74

28/02/71

29/10/74

15/05/59

16/08/78

02/08/78

23/05/78

05/10/76

27/08/82

18/09/79

01/12/78

Punteggio

18,82
15,61
15,58
14,92
14,12
13,84
13,14
12,38
10,90
10,40
10,13
9,12
9,06
8,82
8,82
8,70
8,70
8,30
8,05
7,78
7,56
7,38
7,29
6,90
6,84

6,63

Preferenza

pref. art. 5c. 4 p.
2 DPR 487/94

pref. per eta
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Cognome

27 DAVI

28 TUCCIO

29 RINNINELLA
30 CENTORRINO
31 FARSACI

32 CATALFAMO

Graduatoria definitiva parziale

Provincia di Messina

Nome

ROSARIA

FABRIZIO

GIOVANNI

CONCETTA

ANTONINO

CATERINA RENATA

Data nascita

24/06/71

13/11/78

07/02/83

04/03/66

22/08/79

05/10/83

Punteggio

6,60
6,54
6,52
6,52
6,48

6,44

Preferenza

pref. per eta
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